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Firsthame
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15 TeamPoppo/# R AB 2> T/INIH—:
9 MW= EIETF—Lyyy
11 tacurino.net
8 RbS—FL—0%
46 CHARGE CYCLING CLUB
36 F—LAZTAL RS0 s
34 BEEA XA &IATYMIBYST
35 F—LHH
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45 B LAY ~ TR~
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18 F—LAVEL
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team
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team
team
pare
pare
soro
team
soro
pare
team
team
soro
soro
team
team
pare
pare
team
pare
team
team
team
soro
soro
pare
team
soro
team
team
soro
soro
soro
team
soro
soro
pare
soro
team
soro
pare
soro
soro
pare
pare
soro
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pare
team

Lap1
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
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20
20
17
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0
0
0
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1:33:23.098
1:33:32.446
1:33:44.170
1:35:15.960
1:35:33.629
1:35:52.312
1:38:47.536
1:32:34.212
1:32:42.117
1:33:08.335
1:33:16.182
1:34:07.649
1:34:16.480
1:34:21.052
1:32:43.990
1:32:53.231
1:33:23.016
1:33:25.572
1:33:39.659
1:33:58.619
1:34:00.781
1:34:29.594
1:34:29.783
1:35:24.771
1:36:49.668
1:31:55.948
1:33:17.712
1:33:21.601
1:34:28.514
1:34:29.536
1:34:46.984
1:36:13.881
1:36:27.052
1:32:40.145
1:32:52.744
1:33:49.841
1:34:09.835
1:34:10.656
1:34:20.749
1:35:54.079
1:33:58.611
1:32:53.680
1:32:59.748
1:35:00.643
1:35:18.385
1:35:37.467
1:34:38.614
1:36:13.335
1:35:28.417
0:12:38.152



